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Gradientenhochpunkt
Gradiententiefpunkt
Ausrundungsbeginn Kuppe /

Ausrundungsende Wanne

Tangente
Gradiente

Damm

Einschnitt

1600.000 m
28043 m

0.246 m
0+145.000
135.732'm

Neigungsbrechpunkt

mit Angabe von
Ausrundungshalbmesser,
Tangentenlange,
Stichmal,

Bau-km,

Hoéhe TS-Punkt,

Langsneigung und Abstand
zum nachsten Neigungs-
brechpunkt

GROMRBE KREISSTADT MEIREN
Markt 1

01662 Meilden
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PROJIS-Nr.: MaRstab: 1:250/25

FulRwegneubau Berglehne
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